
Cremona 01 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Elite_Fast_Exp - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 55 LENTINI A. 1:33.734
Migliore

1 1:34.750 + 01.016 09:58:19.623  59,272

2 3:24.806 + 1:51.072 10:01:44.429  27,421

3 1:34.270 + 00.536 10:03:18.699  59,574

4 2:18.782 + 45.048 10:05:37.481  40,466

5 1:33.734 --------- 10:07:11.215  59,914

6 2:26.883 + 53.149 10:09:38.098  38,235

7 1:34.375 + 00.641 10:11:12.473  59,507

 Po. 2 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 00.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.151 --------- 09:58:32.995  59,649

2 2:02.791 + 28.640 10:00:35.786  45,736

3 1:34.802 + 00.651 10:02:10.588  59,239

4 2:02.633 + 28.482 10:04:13.221  45,795

5 1:34.971 + 00.820 10:05:48.192  59,134

6 2:17.511 + 43.360 10:08:05.703  40,840

7 1:34.869 + 00.718 10:09:40.572  59,197

8 2:12.695 + 38.544 10:11:53.267  42,323

 Po. 3 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. + 01.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.847 + 43.045 09:59:26.391  40,741

2 1:35.984 + 01.182 10:01:02.375  58,510

3 2:23.859 + 49.057 10:03:26.234  39,038

4 1:35.149 + 00.347 10:05:01.383  59,023

5 2:17.565 + 42.763 10:07:18.948  40,824

6 1:50.845 + 16.043 10:09:09.793  50,665

7 1:34.802 --------- 10:10:44.595  59,239

8 2:12.690 + 37.888 10:12:57.285  42,324

 Po. 4 - # 717 MONTI S. + 01.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.756 + 00.464 09:58:29.462  58,649

2 1:59.305 + 24.013 10:00:28.767  47,073

3 1:35.975 + 00.683 10:02:04.742  58,515

4 2:02.456 + 27.164 10:04:07.198  45,861

5 1:35.292 --------- 10:05:42.490  58,935

6 2:11.665 + 36.373 10:07:54.155  42,654

7 3:05.163 + 1:29.871 10:10:59.318  30,330

8 2:02.213 + 26.921 10:13:01.531  45,953

 Po. 5 - # 461 VANINI D. + 01.997
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.405 + 00.674 09:58:49.854  58,254

2 2:08.598 + 32.867 10:00:58.452  43,671

3 1:58.395 + 22.664 10:02:56.847  47,434

4 1:35.731 --------- 10:04:32.578  58,664

5 2:05.611 + 29.880 10:06:38.189  44,709

6 1:57.185 + 21.454 10:08:35.374  47,924

7 1:55.818 + 20.087 10:10:31.192  48,490

8 1:45.442 + 09.711 10:12:16.634  53,262

 Po. 6 - # 251 MANENTI M. + 04.703
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.437 --------- 09:58:38.199  57,052

2 1:58.487 + 20.050 10:00:36.686  47,398

3 1:39.725 + 01.288 10:02:16.411  56,315

4 1:58.538 + 20.101 10:04:14.949  47,377

5 4:28.009 + 2:49.572 10:08:42.958  20,955

6 1:39.126 + 00.689 10:10:22.084  56,655

7 2:02.865 + 24.428 10:12:24.949  45,709

 Po. 7 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 05.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.820 --------- 09:59:02.619  56,831

2 1:58.524 + 19.704 10:01:01.143  47,383

3 1:40.023 + 01.203 10:02:41.166  56,147

4 2:02.194 + 23.374 10:04:43.360  45,960

5 1:39.867 + 01.047 10:06:23.227  56,235

6 1:51.710 + 12.890 10:08:14.937  50,273

7 1:39.221 + 00.401 10:09:54.158  56,601

8 2:03.924 + 25.104 10:11:58.082  45,318

 Po. 8 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 05.764
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.079 + 00.581 09:58:46.615  56,116

2 2:01.032 + 21.534 10:00:47.647  46,401

3 1:39.680 + 00.182 10:02:27.327  56,340

4 3:11.607 + 1:32.109 10:05:38.934  29,310

5 1:53.554 + 14.056 10:07:32.488  49,457

6 1:39.498 --------- 10:09:11.986  56,443

7 1:59.603 + 20.105 10:11:11.589  46,955

 Po. 9 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 06.458
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.240 + 00.048 09:59:15.133  56,026

2 2:10.657 + 30.465 10:01:25.790  42,983

3 1:50.317 + 10.125 10:03:16.107  50,908

4 2:07.333 + 27.141 10:05:23.440  44,105

5 1:40.464 + 00.272 10:07:03.904  55,901

6 2:17.567 + 37.375 10:09:21.471  40,824

7 1:40.192 --------- 10:11:01.663  56,052

 Po. 10 - # 21 PLEBANI L. + 06.518
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.387 + 04.135 09:58:46.883  53,800

2 2:02.375 + 22.123 10:00:49.258  45,892

3 1:40.252 --------- 10:02:29.510  56,019

4 2:01.154 + 20.902 10:04:30.664  46,354

5 1:40.878 + 00.626 10:06:11.542  55,671

6 2:08.620 + 28.368 10:08:20.162  43,664

7 1:41.713 + 01.461 10:10:01.875  55,214

8 2:10.195 + 29.943 10:12:12.070  43,135

 Po. 11 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 08.712
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.185 + 00.739 09:59:02.203  54,427

2 1:43.660 + 01.214 10:00:45.863  54,177

3 2:28.404 + 45.958 10:03:14.267  37,843

4 1:42.446 --------- 10:04:56.713  54,819

5 1:44.193 + 01.747 10:06:40.906  53,900

6 2:10.686 + 28.240 10:08:51.592  42,973

7 1:43.429 + 00.983 10:10:35.021  54,298

8 1:49.752 + 07.306 10:12:24.773  51,170

 Po. 12 - # 151 BOSI G. + 13.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.155 --------- 09:59:13.774  52,410

Fastest lap: 1:33.734 
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